
 

 

CCSSIIRR--NNOORRTTHH  EEAASSTT  IINNSSTTIITTUUTTEE  OOFF  SSCCIIEENNCCEE  AANNDD  

TTEECCHHNNOOLLOOGGYY  

JJOORRHHAATT::  AASSSSAAMM 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 For empanelment of Chemist shops 

No. D-15013/1/14-GEN (01/15)  Date: 06.07.2015 
 

   Sealed tenders (two-bid) are invited from reputed 

Pharmacies of Jorhat for empanelment for supply of 
medicines to NEIST Pensioners. 

Estimated Cost: Rs 50,00,000/- (Fifty Lakhs) 

EMD: Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh) 
Tender Fee: Rs 200/- (Two Hundred only) 
Sale/downloading of tender documents: 06-07-2015 to 24-

07-2015 upto 5.00pm. 
Last Date & Time for submission of tender: 27-07-2015 by 

2.30 PM. 
Date for opening of Technical Bids: 27-07-2015 at 3.00 PM. 

   The tender documents may be purchased from General 
Section, Admin Building, CSIR NEIST, Jorhat or can be 

downloaded directly from the website. Detailed tender 
document and other terms and conditions is on website, 

www.neist.res.in under the head “Tenders”. 

               Administrative Officer 


